
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 

and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 

(if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

Statement of Company’s S e 9 5/ 9 9 

Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07329260 

Name of Company 

(a) LETS IMPLEMENT HR LIMITED 

U/We (b) Joseph Gordon Maurice Sadler 

Elwell Watchorn & Saxton LLP 

Cumberland House, 35 Park Row, Nottingham NG1 6EE 

the Liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the 

Company’s affairs as at (c) 27 January 2014 

Signed Date 

For Official use 
Liquidation Section Post Room 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 Oni 

30/01/2014 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4.34 - CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of affairs 

Name of company Company number 

LETS IMPLEMENT HR LIMITED 07329260 

(a) Insert name and 

address of registered 

office of the company 

(b) Insert date 

Statement as to the affairs of 

LETS IMPLEMENT HR LIMITED 
of 

Appleton House 
Rectory Road 

West Bridgford 
Nottingham 
NG2 6BE 

on the 27 January 2014, the date that the company went into liquidation 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of 
the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 27 January 2014 the date that the company went 
into liquidation 

Full name Mantsa Jane Grant Bailey 

sed MAG Aa dey 
UJ NS Ug 

Dated ot! | io 



A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Assets not Subject to Charge 

Available to preferential creditors 

‘. 
Signature AAA G bee, 

f 

wet JAS 
> 

¢ 
Date 

Book Value Estimated to 

Realise 

£ £ 

0 0 

neasvog i 3 fi 

atl tp 



Ai —SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 0 

Liabilities 
Holiday Pay (1,215) 

(1,215) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors (1,215) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Floating Charge Claims 0 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

Banks/Institutions (850) 
Director's loan account (6,633) 

Employees (15,778) 

HM Revenue and Customs (19,512) 
Trade and Expense Creditors (4,720) 
Deficiency in Preferential Claums (b/d) (1,215) 

(48,709) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors (48,709) 

Share Capital 

£1 Ordinary Shares (100) 

(100) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (48,809) 

i Tn “| 4 4 : } 

Signature “44 bd OA AAAS Date AF [ L / Mal 
ig Aynanaas 